Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartoguard GF filter elements are polyethersulfone
membrane based prefilters. The membrane double
layer is protected by a layer of glass fiber fleece material.
They combine the defined retention performance
of membrane filters with the high total throughput
capacity of depth filter material. Therefore, Sartoguard GF

Validation Guide	 SPK5792-e
4
Order Information
Type Pore Size
[µm]
Test Pressure
[bar | psi]
Max. Diffusion
[ml | min]
Min. Bubble-Point
[bar | psi]
Pack Size
[Pieces]
Cartridges
5482507G1 0.2 2.0 | 29 19 2.3 | 33 1
5482507G2 0.2 2.0 | 29 38 2.3 | 33 1
5482507G3 0.2 2.0 | 29 57 2.3 | 33 1
5482558M1 0.1 2.5 | 36 17 n. a. 1
5482558M2 0.1 2.5 | 36 34 n. a. 1
5482558M3 0.1 2.5 | 36 51 n. a. 1
T-Style Maxicaps®
5488307G1- -** 0.2 2.0 | 29 19 2.3 | 33 1
5488307G2- -** 0.2 2.0 | 29 38 2.3 | 33 1
5488307G3- -** 0.2 2.0 | 29 57 2.3 | 33 1